
Event:

Position Reg. #

1st 2304

2nd 1980

3rd 1852

4th 2177

5th 1869

Event:

Position Reg. #

1st 1846

2nd 2403

3rd 1847

4th 1907

5th 1906

Event:

Position Reg. #

1st 2515

2nd 2428

3rd 2062

4th 1847

5th 1994

JOANNE ELIZABETH RENY

CHRISLYN ANN GINU

SARAH ELIZABETH OOMMEN

REYNA MARY JOHN

ANGELA MARY JOSE

HIMA MARIYAM KURIEN

EVANA ELSA VARGHESE

JOHANN JACOB THOMAS

NAYAN ELSA MAYBU

SINGLE SONG - ENGLISH

Name of Student

HARSHA SUSAN VARUGHESE

St. Gregorios Indian Orthodox Church (Maha Edavaka), Kuwait

Jubilee Veda Maha Vidyalaya

Talent Scan 2019

INTERMEDIATE

SINGLE SONG - MALAYALAM

Name of Student

CAROL SUSAN JACOB

ELOCUTION

Name of Student

REBA MARIAM ABRAHAM

NEHA SARA VARUGHESE

ABIGAIL ALEEN ZACHARIAH

CHRISLYN ANN GINU

SGIOC(ME), Kuwait

JVMV 1

Talents Scan 2019

Intermediate

Final Results



St. Gregorios Indian Orthodox Church (Maha Edavaka), Kuwait

Jubilee Veda Maha Vidyalaya

Talent Scan 2019

INTERMEDIATE

Event:

Position Reg. #

1st 2515

2nd 1857

3rd 2428

4th 1906

Event:

Position Chest # Reg. #

2304

1789

1683

1911

1979

2287

1869

1909

2209

2077

2450

1805

1928

1811

1852

1980

2142

4th 52

Ashna Susan John

Evana Elsa Varghese

Hima Mariyam Kurien

Neha Susan Varghese

3rd 54

Hannah Achu Abey

Janvi Susan John

Johan Samuel Reji

Kesia Mariam Kochumon

Remiel Reju Chandy

EXTEMPORE SPEECH

Name of Student

Name of Student

REBA MARIAM ABRAHAM

HELEN SARA EALIAS

NEHA SARA VARUGHESE

REYNA MARY JOHN

GROUP SONG

1st Esha Deen Binu

Essa Manoj

Joanna Ponnu Joemon

53

Angela Mary Jose

Christine Susan Cizil

2nd 51

Aleena Ammani Raju

Nayan Elza Maybu

Reyna Mary John

SGIOC(ME), Kuwait

JVMV 2

Talents Scan 2019

Intermediate

Final Results


